
Timetable - Trial HSC examinations
Friday 2 August to Friday 16 August 2024

 The exams are delivered on paper but submitted electronically through the SDEHS elearning site.
 All exams are supervised. Each examination must be completed in one sitting, and submitted immediately on completion.
 The supervisor may schedule the exam at any time on the day, allowing sufficient time for submission by 6.00pm

 Time shown is working time only, and does not include reading time (or scanning and upload time)

 Date Examination  Date Examination
 Fri 2 Aug Work Studies 1U 1hr  Mon 12 Aug Mathematics Advanced 3hr

Work Studies 2U (120hr) 1.5hr Mathematics Standard 1 2hr
Work Studies 2U (240hr) 2hr Mathematics Standard 2 2.5hr

 Mon 5 Aug English Advanced Paper 1 1.5hr  Tues 13 Aug Community & Family Studies 3hr
English Standard Paper 1 1.5hr Earth & Environmental Science 3hr
English Studies 2.5hr English Extension 1 2hr

Mathematics Extension 1 2hr
 Tues 6 Aug English Advanced Paper 2 1hr 20mins Music 2 1.5hr approx 

English Standard Paper 2 1h 20mins
 Wed 14 Aug Business Studies 3hr

 Wed 7 Aug Aboriginal Studies 3hr Hospitality 2hr (SIT20416)
Chemistry 3hr Information Processes & Technology 3hr
Food Technology 3hr Physics 3hr
Geography 3hr
Mathematics Extension 2 3hr  Thurs 15 Aug Economics 3hr
Software Design & Development 3hr Music 1 1.5hr approx 

Sport, Lifestyle & Recreation 2U 2hr
 Thurs 8 Aug Design & Technology 1.5hr Studies of Religion 1U 1.5hr

Exploring Early Childhood 1U 1.5hr Studies of Religion 2U 3hr
Industrial Technology Multimedia 1.5hr Textiles & Design 1.5hr 
Marine Studies 1.5hr Visual Arts 1.5hr
Modern History 3hr
PD Health PE 3hr  Fri 16 Aug Biology 3hr

Society and Culture 2hr
 Fri 9 Aug Agriculture 3hr

Ancient History 3hr
Business Services 2hr (BSB20115)
Computing Applications 1 hr
Engineering Studies 3hr
History Extension 2hr
Legal Studies 3hr
Retail Services 2hr (SIR30216)
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